Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 16.06.2019

# Jméno
Auf Jakub (2005)
Bfezna Maté&j (2005)
Fila Adam (2005)
Mezlikova Klara (2004)
Toufar Stanislav (2005)
DNS Rysava Emilie (2005)

v A W NP

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:56

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Budisov Triatlon

Elite sport Boskovice

Cas

00:33:38,00
00:34:04,00
00:38:36,00
00:38:56,00
00:42:47,00

Plavani
00:03:16,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:57,00()

Kolo
00:15:16,00()
00:15:10,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:17:35,00()

Béh
00:15:06,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:19:11,00()
00:18:52,00()
00:20:15,00()



