

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 16.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:33:38,00	00:03:16,00()	00:15:16,00()	00:15:06,00()
2	Března Matěj (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:34:04,00	00:03:25,00()	00:15:10,00()	00:15:29,00()
3	Fila Adam (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:36,00	00:04:48,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:19:11,00()
4	Mezlíková Klára (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:56,00	00:04:32,00()	00:15:32,00()	00:18:52,00()
5	Toufar Stanislav (2005)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:42:47,00	00:04:57,00()	00:17:35,00()	00:20:15,00()
DNS	Ryšavá Emílie (2005)	CZE	Elite sport Boskovice		---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37